
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

CANUTILLO ELEMENTARY 
 

CES BUS #1 (T-46)  
   

STOP LOCATION P/U 
   

1 LA MESA @ THIRD ST 10:00 AM 
2 VINTON AVE @ SEVENTH ST 10:15 AM 
3 SEVENTH @ ANTHONY ST 10:30 AM 
4 ANTHONY ST @ SECOND ST 10:45 AM 
5 PHIL HANSEN DR. @ SEVENTH ST. 11:00 AM 
6 SEVENTH ST. @ LA FLORIDA DR. 11:15 AM 
7 LOS MOCHIS AVE. @ LOS VECINOS DR. 11:30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
BILLCHILDRESS ELEMENTARY 

 
BCE BUS #1 (T-43) 
   
STOP LOCATION P/U    

1 CHICKEN FARM RD @ CAP CARTER RD 10:00 AM 
2 WILOUGHBY @ WILOUGHBY  10:15 AM 
3 DANNY BOY @ HOLGUIN 10:30 AM 
4 COPPER @ AP RAMIREZ ST 10:45 AM 
5 RANCHO ESTANCIAS @ CORRALES DR 11:00 AM 
6 KIELY RD @ SILVER 11:15 AM 
7 KIELY RD @ DOUGLAS 11:30 AM 
8 8109 DONIPHAN 11:45 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 

CANUTILLO MIDDLE 
 

CMS BUS #1 (T-34)  
   

STOP LOCATION P/U 
   

1 BOSQUE CAMPOS ST 10:00 AM 
2 BOSQUE @ LIBBY RD 10:15 AM 
3 BOSQUE RD @ PLANTATION DR 10:30 AM 
4 SELVA DR @ MIDWAY ST 10:45 AM 
5 SELVA DR @ JOY ST 11:00 AM 
6 SELVA DR @ MCARTHUR DR 11:15 AM 
7 MINDORO PL @ MCARTHUR DR 11:30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 

GARCIA ELEMENTARY 
 

GES BUS #1 (T-45)  
   

STOP LOCATION P/U 
   

1 WESTSIDE @ BARLEY RD 10:00 AM 
2 ELK WAY @ BRANDING IRON DR 10:15 AM 
3 FM 259 @ SCHUMAN DR 10:30 AM 
4 STRAHAN RD @ BRIANNA CT 10:45 AM 
5 WESTSIDE DR @ WILLOW RIVER DR 11:00 AM 
6 PASSO VIA ST @ W BORDERLAND RD. 11:15 AM 
7 W BORDERLAND RD @ TAMA ST 11:30 AM 
8 GATO RD @ SECRETARIAT DR 11:45 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 

 
DAMIAN ELEMENTARY 

 
JDE BUS #1 (T-39)  

   
STOP LOCATION P/U    

1 MORRILL RD @ ANAHUAC AVE 10:00 AM 
2 MORRILLRD @ LANWARD CT 10:15 AM 
3 WEST BORDERLAND RD@ YERBA VERDE 10:30 AM 
4 KENNETH CAPSHAW @ LINDA JOHNSON 10:45 AM 
5 GOMEZ @ ANGEL 11:00 AM 
6 961 GOMEZ RD 11:15 AM 
7 1001 LOS MOROS DR @ MAILBOXES 11:30 AM 
8 WESTSIDE @ KIMBERLEY ST 11:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

ALDERETE MIDDLE 
 

AMS BUS #1 (T-23)  
   

STOP LOCATION P/U 
   

1 CANUTILLO AVE @ THIRD ST 10:00 AM 
2 GAS LIGHT TALBOT AVE. 10:15 AM 
3 A @ B MOBLE HOME PARK 10:30 AM 
4 TALBOT AVE. @ REY PL. 10:45 AM 
5 BERRINGER @ LA PUESTA DR 11:00 AM 
6 IGNACIO ST @ SANTIAGO ST 11:15 AM 
7 PLACIDA @ FABIAN ST 11:30 AM 
8 3RD ST @ G MORENO 11:45 AM 
9 EASY WAY @ SONGLAND AVE 12:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 

CANUTILLO HIGH 
CHS BUS #1 (T-24)  

   

STOP LOCATION P/U 
   

1 MONTOYA DR @ ARROYO GRANDE DR 10:00 AM 
2 RIO DULCE @ SIXTA DR 10:15 AM 
3 SIXTA DR @ ONTIVEROS ST 10:30 AM 
4 UPPER VALLEY RD @ LARAMIE RIVER AVE 10:45 AM 
5 UPPER VALLEY RD @ VIA DES LOS ARBOLES RD 11:00 AM 
6 UPPER VALLEY RD @ SCOTT 11:15 AM 
7 UPPER VALLEY RD @ OSCAR PEREZ 11:30 AM 
8 STRAHAN RD @ VIALE LUNGO AVE 11:45 AM 
9 VIALE DEL SOL AVE @ CALLE ASTI ST 12:00 PM 

10 ARTCRAFT RD @ CAMBRIA APTS. 12:15 PM 
  
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 

REYES ELEMENTARY 
 

RES BUS #1 (T-37)  
   

STOP LOCATION P/U    
1 HELEN OF TROY @ PRICKLEY PEAR DR 10:00 AM 
2 ALTAR DEL SOL @ HERMOSO DEL SOL 10:15 AM 
3 CANYON WREN AVE @ ROCK DOVE 10:30 AM 
4 CAMINO DEL SOL @ CORONA DEL SOL 10:45 AM 
5 1600 RESLER DR (PUERTA VILLA APTS.) 11:00 AM 
6 MEADOW SAGE DR @ CIMMARRON SAGE WAY 11:15 AM 
7 GULF CREEK DR @ BLACK MESA DR 11:30 AM 
8 BLACK MESA DR @ CIBOLO CREEK DR 11:45 AM 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

DEVANPORT ELEMENTARY 
 
STOP  

  
LOCATION 

  
P/U        

       

1 
  
DE ALVA DR @ MEADOW RD 

  
10:00 AM 

2 
  
ENCHANTED SPRINGS DR @ ENCHANTED 
BROOK 

  
10:15 AM 

3 
  
ENCHANTED SPRINGS DR @ BLUFF 
CREEK ST 

  
10:30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


